

Abstract of Cost

24

sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① N/A N/w - Construction of Road from Arrata Kurwa Laxmi to Shuksega tola under MMWSY (NDB).					
N/A - M/S Sathi construction					
Agm. NO. - 41 / 320 / MMWSY / 2023-24					
Date of Commencement - 09-08-2023					
Date of Completion - 08-08-2024					
		1			
① Providing & fixing					
Working Bm					
		do		45	
V.T.M.B.P ⑤ 20.0 Nos					
@ 2918.68-Rs.					58,374.00
②					
Clearing & grubbing Road Land					
		do		45	
V.T.M.B.P ⑧ 0.37 Ha					
@ 70697.86-Rs.					63,247.0
③					
Construction of emb.					
for 1000 m lead -					
		do		45	
V.T.M.B.P ⑨ 1629.424 m					
@ 257.40-Rs.					4,19,427
④					
Construction of emb.					
for 100 m lead -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M. B.P (13) 6519.90 m ³					
@ 184.40 - Rs.					12,01,901 =
⑤ Construction of					
Sub grade & earthwork					
Shoulder do - Rs.					
V.T.M. B.P (16) 21391 m ³					
@ 260.93 - Rs.					5,55,825 =
⑥ Construction of					
Sub grade & earthwork					
Shoulder do - Rs.					
V.T.M. B.P (9) 1798.20 m ³					
@ 3900.72 - Rs.					70,14,275 =
⑦ PILING & Compacting					
WBM 600 - (11) -					
do - Rs.					
V.T.M. B.P (13) 618.24 m ³					
@ 5299.91 - Rs.					33,38,440 =
⑧ Paving & Applying					
Primer coat -					
do - Rs.					
V.T.M. B.P (14) 8198.05 m ²					
@ 60.0 - Rs.					4,91,885 =
⑨ Paving & Applying					
Tack coat (Rs. 7.1) -					
do - Rs.					
V.T.M. B.P (14) 8198.05 m ²					
@ 20.97 - Rs.					1,71,912.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.T.M. 121P (10) 202.44 m ²					
@ 892.125 - Rs. 18,18,264 =					
(27) Providing R.C.C. Pipe					
25 N.P.-3 — do — 405					
V.T.M. 121P (10) 45.0 m					
@ 7332.33 - Rs. 12,29,955 =					
(28) Painting on parapet					
26 wall — do — 405					
V.T.M. 121P (10) 122.84 m ²					
@ 126.83 - Rs. 15,707 =					
(29) Excavation					
27 for structure —					
— do — 405					
V.T.M. 121P (10) 101.25 m ²					
@ 410.66 - Rs. 41,579 = 00					
(30) Providing R.C.C. in open foundation					
28 — do — 405					
V.T.M. 121P (10) 10.125 m ²					
@ 7894.67 - Rs. 79,934 =					
(31) Providing R.C.C.					
29 M20 in sub str. —					
— do — 405					
V.T.M. 121P (10) 98.11 m ²					
@ 87.8125 - Rs. 8,81,150					
					1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32) P.V. Pipe / R.C.C M20 30 In coping over protection wall — — do — do					
V.T.M.B.P (21) 2.25 m ² @ 8981.25-Rs. 20,208=00					
(33) Providing & laying 31 filter media — — do — do					
V.T.M.B.P (22) 13.50 m ² @ 4339.94-Rs. 58,589=					
(34) Providing weep 32 holes — do — do					
V.T.M.B.P (22) 75.0 Nos @ 120.99-Rs. 9,824.200					
Total Rs. 2,28,71,490=					
Add G.C.T 18% (H) Rs. 41,16,868=					
Add L.Ces 1% (H) Rs. 2,28,715=					
Add S. fee 4% Rs. 3,25,936=					
Total Rs. 2,75,43,009=					
(Less 10% below (-) Rs. 27,54,301=					
Total Rs. 2,47,88,708					
Use previous page Rs. 1,16,60,715					
Net Amt - Rs. 1,31,27,993					
PPD-2 20/3/25 JF					